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21 3
21 1 3 21 4 6
3 300
1 100
50
100
42 57 49 68 58 274
15 12 29 20 32 108
57 69 78 88 90 382
(%) 14.9 18.1 20.4 23.0 23.6 100.0
11 14 4
15 27 71
D I Diffuson Index
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300 f

100 |

-10.0

-30.0

-70.0

-45.3 50 6
r;%\)ﬁ)'?

wag -49.2

(
L

H1013 H111-3 H121-3 H1313 H141-3 H151-3 H1613 H171-3 H181-3 HI1913

H201-3 H211-3

)

1 3
D I
20 10 12 AB24
20 1 3 A 50.6
20 10 12
A D539 A506 33
A440- A524 84
55 12
A422 A544 A545
A48.4

A 38.7

A 533




A 50.3

49.0

(156 )

9.5

D I

D I

D I

A2

D |

A 6G3.3-

A48.9

D I

A49.2

50.6

12.1
11.0

A422 120

A544 89

57.6

(179 )

(155 )

2.6

A422

AS44

20 10

20 10

A524

A57.7
20 4 6
42.9 37.5
(245 )
(155 )
A412
12
A 486
12




D | A545
D I 20 10
A402- AS45 143

D | A533
D I 20 10
A50.1- AbB3.3 3.2

DI A 484
D I 20 10
AGS5.1- A484 165

A 527
12

A 493
12

A 545
12




20 1 3

DI
30.0 |
10.0
100 |
301 288
-30.0 335 B8 g oo |3
-~ RIpaa25. m47a" L 453
485 yo ¥ - i .-506
-50.0 45,7 -43.5.434 43! a7 0\0/0 ‘T
-50.4 50.1 :
£43 ‘ 539, -49.2
-70.0 L
HI013 HI111-3 H1213 HI31-3 HI1413 HI1513 HI161-3 HI71-3 H1813 HI191-3 H201-3 H211-3
2.6
7.4 105 103 8.0 5.6
40.3
34.6 36.8 250 0 404
64.7 61.3
58.0 527 57.1 54.0
-50.6 -42.2 -54.4 -54.5 -53.3 -48.4
DI Ab0.6 20 10 12 A 539 3.3
D1 ADS42 -, A422 AG33- AB44
A 402 A545 A50.1- A533
AGl5_. A484



20 10 12
3.9 1.3 2.3 4.8
53 59
40.8 349
39.8 473 353 40.5
62.8
. 58.8 57.9
56.3 474 54.7
524 421 -52.9 -56.6 -60.5 -49.9
DI Ab2.4 20 10 12 A440 84
D1 A363- 4421 A500- AB529
A30.2_. A56.6 A447- A605
AB89_ 4499
0.0 4.8 3.4
2.1 7.0 103
2.6
30.2 281 25.0 36.4 39.1
72.6
64.7 64.9 64.7 63.6 575
-59.6 -57.9 -54.4 -63.6 -67.8 -54.1
DI Ab59.6 20 10 12 A59.2) 04
D1 Ab518_. A579 AG92_, AB44
A506- AB36 A599_. AG78
AGA5_. A541

-6 -



20 1 3

100 }

-30.0

-70.0
H101-3 H111-3 H1213 H131-3 H141-3 H1513 H161-3 H171-3 H1813 HI1913 H201-3 H2113

9.0 5.6
11.6 193 11.6 125
311
259 1 30.8 205
28.1
69.6 67.0
62.5 63.3
52.6 60.2
-50.9 -33.3 -58.0 -51.2 -54.5 -57.7
DI Ab50.9 20 10 12 A53.4 2.5
D1 A491.. A333 A70.1- A58.0
A424_, AB12 A499_, A545
AS5.4_, A57.7



20 10 12

3.9 4.6
6.0 71 8.8 5.6
29 214 13.2 23.7 21.8
34.4
il 715 780 724 73.6
60.0
-65.1 -64.4 -69.2 -68.5 -69.0 -54.4
DI A651 20 10 12 A 357 29.4
D 1 A238- A644 A514_ A692
AG4_, ABBS A42.1- AB9.0
AS44_, A544

2.0

0.0

-254

So¥ora B4 S / ) P T - 28
306 i
400 -38.7:

H101-3 H1113 H121-3 H131-3 H141-3 HI513 H161-3 H171-3 H181-3 HI1913 H2013 H211-3

-200 »7




24

76 5.3 13.2 7.8 9.2
405
46.1 526 39.7 532 4.8
57.1
46.3 2.1 47.1 39.0 46.0
-38.7 -36.8 -339 -31.2 -54.7 -36.8
DI A38.7 20 10 12 A 328 59
55 12
| A259_. 4368 A427- A339
Al151- A312 A39.1- A547
A41.1- A36.8
20 1 3
2.6 2.2
5.8 71 116 5.7
28 339 203 385 318 39.3
61.4 59.0 681 58.9 62.5 585
-55.6 -51.9 -56.5 -56.3 -56.8 -56.3
DI Abb5.6 20 10 12 A52.6 3.0
A431-, A519 AG9.1- A565
A372_. A563 A517- A56.8
AGl9-, A56.3

-9 -



20 1 3

DI
00
-100 |
188 182 196
> 20.0
200 | 25 -2;.7 27 Q_I; A 021'0 2 i 2 6
Q > o ’ Q@ ® 3
9 B3 000278, Saey 0 EIBS R
°{27-§15-5 4-30.0-30.5]-29.9 o 9 o -26.2 2C7 1 ‘L :9 >
-300 | 4 52 030% o | ® Qaa.o Y03\ ®2 2.9 X
3 830 S 336 > 38 |92 S -37.8
400 | @ 9305 Q?J
-38.3 -404 -39.9
( )
-500 ‘ |
HI01-3 HI11-3 HI21-3 HI131-3 HI1413 HI51-3 HI61-3 HI713 HI181-3 HI191-3 H201-3 H211-3
2.1 15 0.0 0.0 3.7
54
74.4
39.9 42.9 4.1 429 43.9
25.6
-37.8 -375 -42.6 -25.6 -42.9 -40.2
DI A37.8 20 10 12 A 404 2.6
D1 A 3735 A375 AS0.7- A426
A280- A256 A387- A429
A47.7- A40.2

- 10 -



49.0 35.2
24.5 40.5
) 11.3 13.0
29.7 21.2
20.9 29.0
17.9 24.2
57.6 54.5
14.9 7.8
4.1 5.2
42.9 32.5
15.5 15.1
11.9 10.5
37.5 39.2
14.5 11.9
9.6 8.3
137 158 206 95 i 15.0
78.9 78.9 72.0 85. 835 =0
7.4 53 74 54 8.9 10.0
6.3 105 13.2 4.1 13 5.0
DI 6.3 20 10 12 15
78.9
D 12.2- 105 78.9
15- 132 72.0
Al3-41 85.1
A24- A13 83.5
A24-.50 75.0

- 11 -



15.2

%
30.0
250
200
157 16.3
150142 (
110
0
100 | 12.112.1\),
9.3 88 95
50 |
0.0
H161-3 H1679 H1713 H1779 H181-3 H187-9 HI913 HI979 H2013 H2079 H21-3
14.0| 10| 6.8 45| 12.2 9.5
0.0 0.0| 0.0 0.0 9.1 1.8
12.5| 14.3| 20.0 25.0 | 18.2 18.0
50.0 0.0 | 20.0 0.0 | 18.2 17.6
37.5 | 14.3| 20.0 75.0 | 27.3 34.8
125 143| 0.0 0.0 | 18.2 9.0
125 | 714 | 40.0 0.0 | 18.2 28.4
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
12.5 0.0| 0.0 0.0 9.1 4.3
86.0 | 89.9 | 93.2 95.5 | 87.8 90.5
9.5 20 10 12
119 -140 104 -10.1
-6.8 89 -45 141 122

- 12

121



20 4 6
4.5 4.4 2.7 23
59 71
42,6 419 365 A0
418 47.0
53.7 471 53.0 55.4 56.4 56.8
-49.2 -41.2 -48.6 -52.7 -49.3 -54.5
DI 449.2 A 4838 0.4
21 1 3
11.0 143 11.9 9.6 9.8 9.2
40.2
46.0 46.3 493 2.7
518
475 50.6
43,
3.0 e 41.8 4.1
-32.0 -19.6 -29.9 -31.5 -37.7 -414

- 13 -



20 4

6.6 :
9.0 145 7.2 10.2 6./
325 3.3 2.9 205 oY
36.4
58.5 59.5 60.5 60.3 63.3
49.1
-49.5 -34.6 523 -53.9 -50.1 -56.6
DI A49.5 A494 0.1
20 4
4.9 3.9 34
55 58 5.7
39.0 136 29.1 408 33.3 332
61.0
58.4
56.1 09 55.1 55.3
-51.2 -45.4 -49.3 -51.4 -55.3 -55.0
DI AS51.2 A 55.6 4.4

- 14 -




e d 9-6

14.0 4. 9.6 11. 15. 11.0
0.0 0. 0.0 10. 0. 2.0
0.0 0. 28.6 20. 0. 9.7
87.5 0. 14.3 30. 28. 32.1
0.0 0. 42.9 10. 14. 13.4
25.0 | 33. 14.3 20. 0. 18.5
0.0 | 6. 28.6 30. 50. 35.1
0.0 0. 0.0 10. 7. 3.4
0.0 0. 0.0 30. 21. 10.3
86.0 | 95. 90.4 88. 84. 89.0
11.0
101 - 140 101 -43
45 5115 122 156

-10.0

-30.0

-50.0

-70.0

H161-3 H1679 H171-3 H1779 Hi1813

H18 7-9

15

H19 1-3

H197-9

H201-3

H207-9

H211-3

(95 )

6.8



D1
20.0

0.0

-209

-34.3
-60.0 |
-80.0
H161-3 H16 7-9 H17 1-3 H17 7-9 H18 1-3 H18 7-9 H19 1-3 H197-9 H201-3 H207-9 H211-3
D1
30.0
113
100 F
-11.1
-10.0 |
-30.0
<
-31.7
-36.8
-50.0 |
H161-3 H167-9 H171-3 H17 7-9 H18 1-3 H18 7-9 H19 1-3 H19 7-9 H20 1-3 H2079 H211-3
490
245
11.3
38
00 00 19 00 o0 oo 19 19 oo 19 19 19 0.0
———— — 11— 1 [ 1 I 1

- 16



D

A37.5 A41.8 A35.8
—————— A 3.9 All.7
—————— A 2.1 A 8.1
A32.1 | - A27.5

-100

-30.0

-50.0

-22.2

-24.6

-58.1

-63.3

-70.0
H161-3

DI
20.0

H16 7-9

H17 1-3

H177-9

H181-3

H18 7-9

H191-3 HI197-9

H201-3

H20 7-9

H211-3

0.0

-20.0

-40.0 <

-41.9

-60.0 |

-514

-63.1

-70.1

-80.0
H161-3

H16 7-9

H17 1-3

H177-9

H181-3

H18 7-9

17

H191-3 H197-9

H201-3

H20 7-9

H21 1-3




DI

30.0
100 |
-10.6 -10.7 -10.0
-100 | -14.0
q -203
300 |29 233
-50.0
H1613 H1679 HI713 H1779 H1813  HI87-9 HI91-3 HI97-9 H2013 H2079 H213
29.7
17.9 20.9
6.0 6.0 45
30 15 1.5 30 30 : 15 15
’—|r—|.—.0'0—.|—| |—|O'0’—||—|0'0.—.—. 0.0
D I
A42.6 AB0.7 A47.0
______ Al4.5 A19.3
______ A13.5 A15.0
( ) AS6.6 |  —————- A50.8

- 18 -




-10.0

-30.0

-50.0

-70.0
H161-3 H1679 H1713 H177-9 H1813 HI1879 H191-3 H197-9 H201-3 H207-9 H2113

0.0

-12.5 -13.0

-20.0

-60.0

-80.0
H161-3 H1679 H1713 H177-9 H1813 HI1879 H191-3 H197-9 H201-3 H27-9 H2113

100

-31.2

-50.0
H161-3 H1679 H171-3 H177-9 H181-3 H1879 H191-3 H197-9 H201-3 H20 7-9 H211-3




57.

6

14.9
14 14 27 14 14 41 14 27 27 g0 * 14 14 14
DI
A25.6 A28.6 A31.2
—————— Al4.1l Al7.1
------ A 4.3 A 5.7
A295 | - A31.2
DI
10.0
-10.0

-70.0

-21.8

-253

-49.3
O
-46.5 472 -
533
H16 1-3 H16 7-9 H17 1-3 H177-9 H181-3 H18 7-9 H19 1-3 H197-9 H201-3 H20 7-9 H21 1-3




DI

0.0

-20.0

-125

-80.0
H16 1-3 H16 7-9 H17 1-3 H177-9 H18 1-3 H18 7-9 H19 1-3 H197-9 H20 1-3 H20 7-9 H21 1-3
DI
20.0
0.0
-10.9
-143 -143 -132
-20.0
-40.0
54.7
-60.0
H161-3 H1679 H171-3 H177-9 H181-3 H1879 H191-3 H197-9 H201-3 H20 7-9 H211-3
429
155
05 11.9
48 48
12 24 00 00 00 24 00 00 12 24 1.2




D I

A42.9 A47.6 A44.0
—————— A22.4 A13.7
—————— Al12.9 A 6.5
A32.2 | e A30.2
DI
10.0
100 |
297
00 T 23
w0 | - 43.0
578
615
700
HI613 HI67-0 HI71-3 HL77-9 H181-3 HIB7-9 HI91-3 HI979 H2013 H207-9 H211-3
D1
200
00
-200
-400
-600
-58.4 _57 7
-800 ‘
H161-3 H1679 H171-3 HI77-9 HI81-3 H1879 H191-3 HI97-9 H2013 H207-0 H2113

- 22




DI

30.0

100 }

-50.0
H161-3 H167-9 H171-3 H17 7-9 H18 1-3 H18 7-9 H19 1-3 H19 7-9 H20 1-3 H2079 H211-3
375
o 145
: 7.2 72
36 o4 48 60 24 24 24
— e e I I I e I i —
DI

A40.2 A37.8 A4l 4

—————— A29.1 A32.5

—————— A29.6 A32.4

A50.0 A46.0 A53.0




Pad =
21 1 3
7.0 28.1 64.9 -57.9
9.4 84.9 5.7 3.7
8.3 83.4 8.3 0.0
5.3 52.6 42.1 -36.8 A
8.9 32.1 59.0 -50.1
14.5 76.4 9.1 5.4 N
15.8 78.9 5.3 10.5
ad = P — 1 Vd — 1 ]
( 20 1 3)
20 1 3 ( 20 10 12 ( 2 4 5 )3
19.3 28.1 52.6 -33.3 7.1 21.4 71.5 -64.4 14.5 36.4 49.1 -34.6
14.0 54.4 31.6 -17.6 1.8 73.2 25.0 -23.2 5.5 60.0 34.5 -29.0
14.3 28.6 57.1 -42.8 7.3 21.8 70.9 -63.6 13.0 42.6 44.4 -31.4
5.4 51.7 42.9 -37.5 1.8 54.6 43.6 -41.8 5.7 52.8 41.5 -35.8
0.0 71.4 28.6 -28.6 0.0 88.9 11.1 -11.1
50.9 45.5 3.6 47.3 41.5 52.8 5.7 35.8
3.8 77.0 19.2 -15.4 8.0 76.0 16.0 -8.0
6.3 70.8 22.9 -16.6 8.7 67.4 23.9 -15.2
7.1 33.9 59.0 -51.9 5.5 43.6 50.9 -45.4
8.9 75.0 16.1 -7.2 7.4 74.1 18.5 -11.1
7.7 73.1 19.2 -11.5 3.8 73.1 23.1 -19.3
9.4 49.1 41.5 -32.1 7.8 56.9 35.3 -27.5
10.7 35.7 53.6 -42.9
3.9 47.1 49.0 -45.1
10.5 36.8 52.7 -42.2 5.3 47.3 | 47.4 | -42.1 5.9 47.0 | 47.1 | -41.2
( 21 1 3 )
20 1 3 ( 20 10 12 ( 2 4 6 )
14.3 51.8 33.9 -19.6
0.0 97.6 2.4 -2.4 0.0 97.5 2.5 -2.5
9.8 76.5 13.7 -3.9 5.9 76.5 17.6 -11.7
10.4 77.1 12.5 -2.1 8.2 75.5 16.3 -8.1
16.0 62.0 22.0 -6.0 14.0 78.0 8.0 6.0
/f
Y N
14.0 0.0 12.5 50.0 37.5 12.5 12.5 0.0 12.5 86.0
14.0 0.0 0.0 87.5 0.0 25.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 86.0
0.0 7.5
0.0 3.8
1.9 15.1
0.0 7.5
0.0 0.0
24.5 47.2
0.0 0.0
1.9 9.4
1.9 5.7
11.3 50.9
0.0 3.8
1.9 18.9
1.9 5.7
3.8 5.7
1.9 5.7
49.0 71.7
0.0 0.0

- 24




7 — 1
21 1 3
10.3 25.0 64.7 -54.4
13.2 39.7 47.1 -33.9 A
6.2 33.8 60.0 -53.8
20.6 72.0 7.4 13.2 \
» — | » — | » | — | |
20 1 3 ( 20 10 12 ) Eggi gg
11.6 18.8 69.6 -58.0 8.8 13.2 | 78.0 | -69.2 7.2 33.3 59.5 -52.3
1.5 54.4 44.1 42,6 3.0 43.3 | 53.7 | -50.7 1.5 50.0 48.5 -47.0
10.1 23.2 66.7 -56.6 7.2 34.8 58.0 -50.8
54.4 35.3 10.3 44.1 37.3 49.3 13.4 23.9
11.6 20.3 68.1 -56.5 5.8 39.1 55.1 -49.3
5.8 66.7 27.5 -21.7 4.3 71.1 24.6 -20.3
9.2 64.6 26.2 -17.0 3.1 73.8 23.1 -20.0
12.3 30.8 56.9 -44.6
9.4 32.8 57.8 -48.4
10.3 25.0 64.7 -54.4 5.9 35.3 | 58.8 | -52.9 4.4 | 426 | 53.0 | -48.6
20 1 3 20 10 12 ) Eﬁi gg
11.9 146.3 41.8 -29.9
8.2 87.7 4.1 4.1 10.2 87.8 2.0 8.2
8.1 69.3 22.6 145 8.1 64.5 27.4 -19.3
6.8 72.9 20.3 _13.5 5.0 75.0 20.0 -15.0
13.1 80.3 6.6 6.5 9.8 86.9 3.3 6.5
> >
S “w
10.1 0.0 14.3 0.0 143 143 71.4 0.0 0.0 89.9
4.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.3 66.7 0.0 0.0 95.7
6.0 14.9
3.0 13.4
1.5 16.4
0.0 0.0
1.5 9.0
3.0 10.4
17.9 52.2
3.0 4.5
0.0 1.5
6.0 14.9
4.5 13.4
0.0 1.5
1.5 4.5
1.5 1.5
20.9 53.7
29.7 68.7
0.0 1.5

- 25




7 — 1
21 1 3
0.0 36.4 63.6 -63.6
16.9 75.3 7.8 9.1
7.8 53.2 39.0 -31.2 A
2.6 36.8 60.6 -58.0
9.5 85.1 5.4 4.1 ~
» — | ™ P — | ™ | bl | — | ™ |
20 1 3 ( 20 10 12 ) E;‘fi gg
9.0 30.8 60.2 -51.2 3.9 23.7 72.4 -68.5 6.6 32.9 60.5 -53.9
17.9 51.3 30.8 -12.9 11.7 53.2 35.1 -23.4 11.7 46.7 41.6 -29.9
0.0 74.4 25.6 -25.6 2.6 66.2 31.2 -28.6 0.0 68.8 31.2 -31.2
34.6 37.2 28.2 6.4 28.6 37.6 33.8 5.2
9.0 32.1 58.9 -49.9 6.5 41.6 51.9 -45.4
7.7 55.1 37.2 -29.5 5.2 58.4 36.4 -31.2
2.6 38.5 58.9 -56.3 3.9 40.8 55.3 -51.4
0.0 78.4 21.6 -21.6 0.0 84.9 15.1 -15.1
0.0 90.2 9.8 9.8 0.0 88.2 11.8 -11.8
2.7 39.7 57.6 -54.9
2.6 40.3 57.1 -54.5 1.3 2.8 | 57.9 | -56.6 2.7 | 419 | s5.4 | -52.7
20 1 3 ( 20 10 12 ) Eﬁi gg
9.6 49.3 41.1 -31.5
3.1 96.9 0.0 3.1 0.0 100.0 0.0 0.0
4.2 77.5 18.3 -14.1 2.9 77.1 20.0 -17.1
5.6 84.5 9.9 4.3 5.6 83.1 11.3 5.7
6.9 63.9 29.2 -22.3 5.6 76.1 18.3 -12.7
> - b
M . N
6.8 0.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 0.0 40.0 0.0 0.0 93.2
9.6 0.0 28.6 14.3 42.9 14.3 28.6 0.0 0.0 90.4
1.4 9.5
1.4 6.8
2.7 10.8
1.4 4.1
1.4 8.1
4.1 6.8
1.4 2.7
2.7 9.5
14.9 52.7
2.7 25.7
0.0 8.1
4.1 18.9
1.4 5.4
1.4 2.7
57.6 77.0
1.4 4.1

- 26




7 — 1
2 1 3
4.8 22.6 72.6_| -67.8
21.4 60.7 17.9 3.5 ~
2.4 20.5 57.1 | -54.7
76 83.5 8.9 13 “
x — | w x — | > | x 1 — T~ 1
0 1 3 ( 2010 12) Eggi gg
2.5 20.5 57.0 | -54.5 .6 21.8 73.6 | -69.0 0.2 29.5 50.3 | -50.1
5.0 33.0 59.0 | -51.0 3.5 3.7 2.8 | -50.3 5.0 36.8 5.2 | 47.2
9.1 35.2 55.7 | -46.6 3.5 3.9 61.6 | -58.1 8.0 37.9 541 | 46.1
0.0 57.1 42.9 | 42.9 0.0 52.4 47.6 | -47.6 2.4 512 6.4 | -44.0
2.1 5.8 2.1 0.0 7.4 6.7 20.9 3.5
10.3 36.8 52.0 | 42.6 9.3 39.5 512 | 419
5.7 56.4 7.0 | -32.2 5.8 58.2 36.0 | -30.2
5.7 318 52.5 | -56.8 5.7 33.3 5.0 | -55.3
0.0 80.2 19.8 | -19.8 1.3 84.9 13.8 | -12.5
0.0 59.8 0.2 | -10.2 0.0 85.4 4.6 | -14.6
8.0 30.7 5.3 | -53.3 2.3 3.9 | 628 ] -60.5 7.1 36.5 6.4 | 49.3
20 1 3 ( 20 10 12) Egii gg
9.8 2.7 475 | 317
2.6 2.4 %0 | 22.4 4.1 78.1 7.8 | -13.7
3.2 0.7 6.1 | -12.0 3.3 86.9 9.8 6.5
9.3 7.4 13.3 4.0 8.2 83.6 8.2 0.0
- -
N
4.5 0.0 25.0 0.0 75.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 95.5
1.5 10.0 20.0 30.0 10.0 20.0 30.0 10.0 30.0 88.5
15.5 31.0
4.8 8.3
4.8 22.6
9.5 32.1
1.2 7.1
2.4 10.7
0.0 3.6
0.0 8.3
0.0 9.5
11.9 38.1
2.4 10.7
0.0 3.6
0.0 2.4
1.2 9.5
2.4 3.6
42.7 66.7
1.2 6.0

- 27




7 — 1
21 1 3
3.4 39.1 575 | -54.1 A
9.2 44.8 46.0 -36.8
15.0 75.0 10.0 5.0 N
x — 1 ™~ el — I > 1] 2 1 — 1T~ 1]
( 20 1 3 )
20 1 3 ( 20 10 12 ) ( 2 1 6 )
5.6 31.1 63.3 | -57.7 5.6 34.4 60.0 | -54.4 6.7 30.0 63.3 | -56.6
4.5 52.3 43.2 -38.7 0.0 59.1 40.9 -40.9 2.3 55.7 42.0 -39.7
5.8 38.4 55.8 -50.0 4.6 44.8 50.6 -46.0 5.7 35.6 58.7 -53.0
3.7 52.4 43.9 -40.2 3.7 54.8 41.5 -37.8 4.9 48.8 46.3 -41.4
32.1 54.8 13.1 19.0 26.2 60.7 13.1 13.1
2.2 39.3 58.5 -56.3 3.4 38.2 58.4 -55.0
4.9 72.9 22 | -17.3 6.3 74.9 188 | -12.5
5.0 76.7 18.3 -13.3 1.7 82.8 15.5 -13.8
5.6 40.4 54.0 | -48.4 4.8 405 | 547 | -49.9 2.3 40.9 56.8 | -54.5
(C 24 1 3)
20 1 3 ( 20 10 12 ) ( 2 1 6 )
9.2 40.2 50.6 -41.4
6.3 58.3 35.4 -29.1 3.9 59.7 36.4 -32.5
4.2 62.0 33.8 -29.6 2.8 62.0 35.2 -32.4
10.8 71.6 17.6 6.8 9.3 78.7 12.0 2.7
/I
S S
12.2 9.1 18.2 18.2 27.3 18.2 18.2 0.0 9.1 87.8
15.6 0.0 0.0 28.6 14.3 0.0 50.0 7.1 21.4 84.4
9.6 16.9
3.6 13.3
14.5 45.8
2.4 14.5
4.8 10.8
6.0 10.8
7.2 31.3
2.4 26.5
0.0 4.8
7.2 16.9
0.0 6.0
2.4 7.2
37.5 63.9
2.4 6.0
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